NHL PLAYOFF ROUND 1 SCHEDULE 2017

GAME
DATE
4/12/2017 Wed
4/12/2017 Wed
4/12/2017 Wed
4/13/2017 Thur
4/13/2017 Thur
4/14/2017 Fri

4/14/2017 Fri

4/14/2017 Fri

4/15/2017 Sat

4/15/2017 Sat

4/16/2017 Sun
4/16/2017 Sun
4/16/2017 Sun
4/17/2017 Mon
4/17/2017 Mon
4/17/2017 Mon
4/18/2017 Tue
4/18/2017 Tue
4/18/2017 Tue
4/19/2017 Wed
4/19/2017 Wed
4/20/2017 Thur
4/20/2017 Thur
4/20/2017 Thur
4/21/2017 Fri

4/21/2017 Fri

4/22/2017 Sat

4/22/2017 Sat

4/22/2017 Sat

4/23/2017 Sun
4/23/2017 Sun
4/24/2017 Mon
4/24/2017 Mon
4/24/2017 Mon
4/25/2017 Tue
4/25/2017 Tue
4/25/2017 Tue
4/26/2017 Wed

WEEKDAY VENUE

CITY
Pittsburgh
San Jose
St. Paul
Chicago
Washington
Pittsburgh
San Jose
St. Paul
Chicago
Washington
Columbus
New York
St Louis
Anaheim
Boston
Nashville
Columbus
New York
St Louis
Anaheim
Boston
Nashville
Pittsburgh
St. Paul
San Jose
Washington
Chicago
Columbus
New York
Boston

St Louis
Anaheim
Nashville
Pittsburgh
San Jose
St. Paul
Washington
Chicago

VENUE
STATE
PA
CA
MN
IL
DC
PA
CA
MN
IL
DC
OH
NY
MO
CA
MA
TN
OH
NY
MO
CA
MA
TN
PA
MN
CA
DC
IL
OH
NY
MA
MO
CA
TN
PA
CA
MN
DC
IL



